
7 HABITS OF HAPPY KIDS – SUGGESTED BOOKLIST 

 
HABIT 1: Be Proactive 

 
1. The Paperboy by Dav Pilkey – E PIL 

2. A Question of Trust by Marion Dane Bauer – FIC BAU 

3. Marvin Redpost:  Alone in His Teacher‟s House by Louis Sachar – SU FIC SAC 

4. Class President by Johanna Hurwitz – FIC HUR 

5. The Great Kapok Tree:  a Tale of the Amazon Rain Forest by Lynne Cherry – E 

CHE 

6. Uncle Willie and the Soup Kitchen by DyAnne DiSalvo-Ryan – E DIS 

7. The Gift-Giver by Joyce Hansen – FIC HAN 

8. The Giver by Lois Lowry – FIC LOW 

9. The Cay by Theodore Taylor – FIC TAY 

10. The Summer of the Swans by Betsy Byars – PB B 

11. The Year of the Perfect Christmas Tree by Gloria Houston – NC E HOU 

12. Saint George and the Dragon:  a Golden Legend by Margaret Hodges – 398.2 

HOD 

13. Shoeshine Girl by Clyde Robert Bulla – PB B 

14. Walk Two Moons by Sharon Creech – FIC CRE 

15. Where the Red Fern Grows by Wilson Rawls – PB R 

16. Stone fox by John Reynolds Gardiner – FIC GAR 

17. Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry by Mildred D. Taylor – FIC TAY 

18. One-Eyed Cat by Paula Fox – FIC FOX 

19. Hatchet by Gary Paulsen – FIC PAU 

20. Johnny Tremain by Esther Forbes – PB F 

21. Dicey‟s song by Cynthia Voight – FIC VOI 

22. Eleanor Roosevelt:  a Life of Discovery by Russell Freedman – B Roosevelt 

23. The Dog Who Had Kittens by Polly M. Robertus – E ROB 

24. The Emperor and the Kite by Jane Yolen – 398.2 YOL 

25. The Rainbabies by Laura Krauss Melmed – 398.2 MEL 

26. The Patchwork Quilt by Valerie Flourney – E FLO 

27. Swimmy by Leo Lionni – E LIO 

28. Elizabeti‟s Doll by Stephen Stuve-Bodeen – E STU 

29. Arthur‟s Pet Business by Marc Brown – E BRO 

30. Bringing the Rain to Kapiti Plain by Verna Aardema – E AAR 

31. The Berenstain Bears and the Big Blooper by Berenstain E BER 

32. Virgie Goes to School With Us Boys by Elizabeth Howard E HOW 

33. Max by Bob Graham E GRA 

34. No Mirrors in My Nana‟s House by Ysaye M. Barnwell E BAR 

35. Blue Rabbit and Friends by Christopher Wormell E WOR 

36. The Dragon Who Couldn‟t Breathe Fire E COS 

37. Clean Your Room, Harvey Moon by Pat Cummings E CUM 
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38. The Huckabuck Family by Carl Sandburg E SAN 

39. Emma and the Silk Train by Julie Lawson E LAW 

40. I Like the Way You Are by Eve Bunting E BUN 

41. Franklin Says Sorry by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

42. Franklin and the Hero by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

43. Clifford‟s Good Deeds by Norman Bridwell E BRI 

44. Clifford‟s Spring Clean-Up by Norman Bridwell E BRI 

45. Goin‟ Someplace Special by Patricia McKissack E MCK 

46. When I Grow Up by Charise Mericle Harper 170 HAR 

47. Miss Bindergarten Stays Home From Kindergarten /Joseph Slate E SLA 

48. Arthur‟s New Puppy by Marc Brown E BRO 

49. Chipmunk at Hollow Tree Lane by Victoria Sherrow  

50. With Love, Little Red Hen by Alma Flor Ada E ADA 

51. „Twas the Night Before Thanksgiving by Dav Pilkey E PIL 
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HABIT 2: Begin with the End in Mind 

 
1. Something Special for Me by Vera Williams (E) 

2. Strega Nona by Tomie DePaola (398.2) 

3. Sylvester and the Magic Pebble by William Steig (E) 

4. Sam, Bangs & Moonshine by Evaline Ness (E) 

5. A Chair for my Mother by Vera B. Williams (E) 

6. The First Strawberries:  a Cherokee Story by Joseph Bruchac (NC 398.2) 

7. Fish is Fish by Leo Lionni (E) 

8. Two Bear Cubs by Ann Jonas (E) 

9. Wilfrid Gordon McDonald Partridge by Mem Fox (E) 

10. The View from Saturday by E. L. Konigsburg (FIC) 

11. Herbie Jones and the Class Gift by Suzy Kline (PB) 

12. Hunches in Bunches by Dr. Seuss (E) 

13. Just a Dream by Chris Van Allsburg (E) 

14. Shiloh by Phyllis Reynolds Naylor (FIC) 

15. Nothing but the Truth:  a documentary novel by Avi (FIC) 

16. Number the Stars by Lois Lowry (FIC) 

17. The Stories Julian Tells by Ann Cameron (FIC) 

18. Ramona and her Mother by Beverly Cleary (FIC) 

19. Ramona Quimby, Age 8 by Beverly Cleary (FIC) 

20. Nothing‟s Fair in Fifth Grade by Barthe DeClements (FIC) 

21. The Measure of our Success:  A Letter to My Children and Yours by Marian Wright 

Edelman (PROF 649.1) 

22. Horton Hatches the Egg by Dr. Seuss (Book/Tape only)  

23. The Chick and the Duckling by Vladimir Suteev (E) 

24. Bringing the Rain to Kapiti Plain by Verna Aardema (E) 

25. The Long-Nosed Pig by Keith Faulkner (PROF E) 

26. Lily‟s Purple Plastic Purse by Kevin Henkes (E) 

27. Clean Your Room, Harvey Moon by Pat Cummings (E) 

28. That‟s Mine, Horace by Holly Keller (E) 

29. The Honest-to-Goodness Truth by Patricia McKissack (E) 

30. The Berenstain Bears and the Big Blooper by Berenstain (E) 

31. Some Frog! By Eve Bunting (E) 

32. How the 2nd Grade Got $8,205.50 to Visit the Statue of Liberty by Nathan 

Zimelman (E) 

33. Gershon‟s Monster by Eric A. Kimmel (E) 

34. Grandmother‟s Pigeon by Louis Erdrich E ERD 

35. Welcome Comfort by Patricia Polacco  E POL 

36. Miss Bindergarten Stays Home from Kindergarten by Joseph Slate E SLA 

37. When I Grow Up by Charise Mericle Harper 170 HAR 
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38. Goin‟ Someplace Special by Patricia McKissack E MCK 

39. Clifford‟s Spring Clean-Up by Norman Bridwell E BRI 

40. Franklin Says Sorry by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

41. Paddington Bear in the Garden by Michael Bond  

42. Soap! Soap! Don‟t Forget the Soap! by Tom Birdseye 398.2 BIR 

43. Pepe the Lamplighter by Elisa Bartone 
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HABIT 3: Put First Things First 

 
1. Caddie Woodlawn by Carol Ryrie Brink – FIC BRI 

2. Class Clown by Johanna Hurwitz – FIC HUR 

3. My Side of the Mountain by Jean Craighead George – FIC GEO 

4. Where the Red Fern Grows by Wilson Rawls – FIC RAW 

5. Arctic Explorer:  the Story of Matthew Henson by Jeri Ferris – B Henson 

6. The Gift Giver by Joyce Hansen – FIC HAN 

7. Nothing but the Truth by Avi – FIC AVI 

8. Mr. Grumpy‟s Outing by John Burningham – E BUR 

9. The Little Red Hen by Paul Galdone – 398.2 GAL 

10. Mirette on the High Wire by Emily Arnold McCully – E MCC 

11. Miss Nelson is Missing by Harry Allard – E ALL 

12. Something Special for Me by Vera B. Williams – E WIL 

13. The Boy of the Three Year Nap by Dianne Snyder – E SNY 

14. A Chair For My Mother by Vera B. Williams – E WIL 

15. Elbert‟s Bad Word by Audrey Wood – E WOO 

16. The Emperor and the Kite by Jane Yolen – 398.2 YOL 

17. Amazing Grace by Mary Hoffman – E HOF 

18. Galimoto by Lynn Williams – E WIL 

19. Lily‟s Purple Plastic Purse by Kevin Henkes – E HEN 

20. The Wright Brothers:  How they invented the airplane by Russell Freedman – NC 

920 FRE 

21. The Day Jimmy‟s Boa Ate the Wash by Trinka Hakes Noble – E NOB 

22. When Sophie Gets Angry – really, really angry by Molly Bang – E BAN 

23. Moses Goes to a Concert by Isaac Millman – HI E MIL 

24. Wolf! By Becky Bloom – E BLO 

25. No Mirrors in my Nana‟s House by Ysaye M. Barnwell E BAR 

26. Clean your Room, Harvey Moon by Pat Cummings E CUM 

27. Gershon‟s Monster by Eric A. Kimmel 398.2 KIM 

28. That‟s Mine, Horace by Holly Keller E KEL 

29. Bully by Judith Caseley E CAS 

30. Franklin and the Hero by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

31. Miss Bindergarten Stays Home from Kindergarten by Joseph Slate E SLA 

32. Froggy Bakes a Cake by Jonathan London  
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HABIT 4: Think Win-Win 

 
1. The View from Saturday by K. L. Konigsburg-  FIC KON 

2. Thunder Cake by Patricia Polacco – E POL 

3. Brave Irene by William Steig – E STE 

4. Cowardly Clyde by Bill Peet – E PEE 

5. Sheila Rae, the Brave by Kevin Henkes – E HEN 

6. Sweet Clara and the Freedom Quilt by Deborah Hopkinson – E HOP 

7. Oliver Button is a Sissy by Tomie DePaola – E DEP 

8. Mirette on the High Wire by Emily Arnold McCully – E MCC 

9. Ira Sleeps Over by Bernard Waber – E WAB 

10. Kate Shelley and the Midnight Express by Margaret K. Wetterer – ER WET 

11. Keep the Lights Burning Abby by Peter Roop – ER ROO 

12. The Hallo-Wiener by Dav Pilkey – E PIL 

13. One More River to Cross:  The stories of twelve black Americans by James 

Haskins – PB H 

14. Rosa Parks:  My Story by Rosa Parks – B PARKS 

15. The Castle in the Attic by Elizabeth Winthrop – FIC WIN 

16. The Cay by Theodore Taylor – FIC TAY 

17. Hatchet by Gary Paulsen – FIC PAU 

18. Julie of the Wolves by Jean Craighead George – FIC GEO 

19. Minty:  a Story of Young Harriet Tubman by Alan Schroeder – B TUBMAN 

20. Mississippi Bridge by Mildred Taylor – FIC TAY 

21. Molly‟s Pilgrim by Barbara Cohen – E COH 

22. Number the Stars by Lois Lowry – FIC LOW 

23. Pink and Say by Patricia Polacco – E POL 

24. Sounder by William Howard Armstrong – FIC ARM 

25. Storm in the Night by Mary Stolz – E STO 

26. The Story of Ruby Bridges by Robert Coles – B BRIDGES 

27. Arctic Explorer:  the Story of Matthew Henson by Jeri Ferris – B HENSON 

28. The Giver by Lois Lowry – FIC LOW 

29. Johnny Tremain:  A Novel for Old and Young by Ester Forbes – PB F 

30. The Midwife‟s Apprentice by Karen Cushman – FIC CUS 

31. Roll of Thunder, Hear my Cry by Mildred D. Taylor – FIC TAY 

32. The True Confessions of Charlotte Doyle by Avi – FIC AVI 

33. The Wright Brothers:  How They Invented the Airplane by Russell Freedman – NC 

920 FRE 

34. Painted Words, Spoken Memories by Aliki – E ALI 

35. Lincoln and Me by Louise Borden – E BOR 

36. The Mixed-Up Chameleon by Eric Carle – E CAR 

37. Used-Up Bear by Clay Carmichael – E CAR 
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38. The Paper Dragon by Marguerite Davol – E DAV 

39. Chrysanthemum by Kevin Henkes – E HEN 

40. Emma and the Silk Train by Julie Lawson E LAW 

41. Some Frog! by Eve Bunting E BUN 

42. Freedom River by Doreen Rappaport E RAP 

43. Dirt on Their Skirts by Doreen Rappaport E RAP 

44. Lizzy and Skunk by Marie-Louise Fitzpatrick E FIT 

45. Virgie Goes to School with Us Boys by Elizabeth Howard E HOW 

46. I Like the Way You Are by Eve Bunting E BUN 

47. Rudi‟s Pond by Eve Bunting E BUN 

48. Where is Grandpa? By T.A. Barron E BAR 

49. First Day Jitters by Julie Danneberg E DAN 

50. Betty Doll by Patricia Polacco E POL 

51. The Butterfly by Patricia Polacco E POL 

52. Mama by Eleanor Schick E SCH 

53. Bully by Judith Caseley E CAS 

54. Goin‟ Someplace Special by Patricia McKissack E MCK 

55. When I Grow Up by Charise Mericle Harper 170 HAR 

56. Wild Girl and Gran by Nan Gregory E GRE 

57. Welcome Comfort by Patricia Polacco E POL 

58. Arthur‟s April Fool by Marc Brown E BRO 

59. Bootsie Barker Bites by B. Boltner E BOL 

60. Slither McCreep and his Brother, Joe by Tony Johnston 

61. Frederick by Leo Lionni E LIO 
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HABIT 5: Seek First to Understand, Then to be Understood 

 
1. The Year of the Perfect Christmas Tree by Gloria Houston – NC E HOU 

2. The Banza: a Haitian Story by Diane Wolkstein – 398.2 WOL  

3. Uncle Jed‟s Barbershop by Margaree King Mitchell – E FOX 

4. Wilfrid Gordon McDonald Partridge by Mem Fox – E FOX 

5. The Wednesday Surprise by Eve Bunting – E BUN 

6. The Wolf‟s Chicken Stew by Keiko Kasza – E KAS 

7. A Chair for My Mother by Vera B. Williams- E WIL 

8. Chicken Sunday by Patricia Polacco – E POL 

9. The First Strawberries:  a Cherokee Story by Joseph Bruchac – NC 398.2 BRU 

10. The Scarebird by Sid Fleischman – E FLE 

11. Smoky Night by Eve Bunting – E BUN 

12. The Talking Eggs: a Folktale from the American South by Robert D. San Souci – 

398.2 SAN 

13. Old Henry by Joan W. Blos – E BLO 

14. The Patchwork Quilt by Valerie Flournoy – E FLO 

15. “More, More, More” said the Baby: Three Love Stories by Vera B. Williams – E WIL 

16. Mrs. Katz and Tush by Patricia Polacco – E POL 

17. A New Coat for Anna by Harriet Ziefert – E ZIE 

18. Mirette on the High Wire by Emily Arnold McCally – E MCC 

19. Miss Tizzy by Libba More Gray – E GRA 

20. Shiloh by Phyllis Reynolds Naylor – FIC NAY 

21. Stone Fox by John Reynolds Gardiner – FIC GAR 

22. Pink and Say by Patricia Polacco – E POL 

23. The Midwife‟s Apprentice by Karen Cushman – FIC CUS 

24. Dicey‟s Song by Cynthia Voight – FIC VOI 

25. The Gift Giver by Joyce Hansen – FIC HAN 

26. The Cay Theodore Taylor – FIC TAY 

27. Thank you Jackie Robinson by Barbara Cohen – PB C 

28. Sounder by William Armstrong – FIC ARM 

29. Sukey and the Mermaid by Robert D. San Souci – 398.21 SAN 

30. Sarah Plain and Tall by Patricia MacLachlan – FIC MAC 

31. Littlejim‟s Gift by Gloria Houston – E HOU 

32. Charlotte‟s Web by E. B. White – FIC WHI 

33. Angel Child, Dragon Child by Michele Maria Surat – E SUR 

34. The King Who Rained by Fred Gwynne – E GWY 

35. Owl Moon by Jane Yolen – E YOL 

36. Rainbow Fish by Marcus Pfister – E PFI 

37. Swimmy by Leo Lionni – E LIO 

38. Julius by Syd Hoff – ER HOF 
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39. A fruit and vegetable man by Roni Schotter – E SCH 

40. The kid in the red jacket by Barbara Park – FIC PAR 

41. The gold coin by Alma Flor Ada – E ADA 

42. The dragon who couldn‟t breathe fire E COS 

43. Blue Rabbit and friends by Christopher Wormell E WOR 

44. Gershon‟s monster by Eric A. Kimmel 

45. The honest-to-goodness truth by Patricia McKissack E MCK 

46. Voices in the park by Anthony Brown E BRO 

47. The Berenstain Bears and too much teasing by Berenstain E BER 

48. That‟s mine, Horace by Holly Keller E KEL 

49. Some frog! by Eve Bunting E BUN 

50. I like the way you are by Eve Bunting E BUN 

51. I Sure Am Glad To See You, Blackboard Bear by Martha Alexander 

52. E ALE 

53. Welcome Comfort by Patricia Polacco E POL 

54. When I Grow Up by Charise Mericle Harper 170 HAR 

55. Wild Girl and Gran by Nan Gregory E GRE 

56. Franklin and the Hero by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

57. Clifford‟s Good Deeds by Norman Bridwell E BRI 

58. Bully by Judith Caseley E CAS 

59. Betty Doll by Patricia Polacco E POL 

60. First Day Jitters by Julie Danneberg E DAN 

61. Franklin Says Sorry by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

62. The Other Dog by Madeleine L‟Engle  E LEN 

63. Oscar‟s Rotten Birthday by Dan Elliott 

64. How the Turtle‟s Back Was Cracked: A Traditional Cherokee Tale by Gayle Ross  

65. Stargirl by Jerry Spinelli 

66. Sahara Special by Esmé Codell FIC COD 

67. „Twas the Night Before Thanksgiving by Dav Pilkey E PIL 

68. Many Moons by James Thurber E THU 
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HABIT 6: Synergize 

 
1. The Rag Coat by Lauren Mills – E MIL 

2. Now One Foot, Now the Other by Tomie DePaola – E DEP 

3. Pondlarker by Fred Gwynne – 398.2 GWY 

4. The Mixed Up Chameleon by Eric Carle – E CAR 

5. How My Parents Learned to Eat by Ina R. Friedman – E FRI 

6. Mufaro‟s Beautiful Daughters by John Septoe – E SEP 

7. The Patchwork Quilt by Valerie Flournoy – E FLO 

8. The First Strawberries by Joseph Bruchac – NC 398.2 BRU 

9. Crow Boy by Taro Yashima (filmstrip, tape and video only) 

10. Wilfrid Gordon McDonald Partridge by Mem Fox – E FOX 

11. The View from Saturday by E. L. Konigsburg – FIC KON 

12. Where the Red Fern Grows by Wilson Rawls – FIC RAW 

13. Annie and the Old One by Miska Miles – E MIL 

14. The Cay by Theodore Taylor – FIC TAY 

15. The Chalk Box Kid by Clyde Robert Bulla – PB B 

16. The Hundred Penny Box by Sharon Bell Mathis – FIC MAT 

17. Julie of the Wolves by Jean Craighead George – FIC GEO 

18. Littlejim‟s Gift by Gloria Houston – E HOU 

19. Mississippi Bridge by Mildred D. Taylor – FIC TAY 

20. Ramona and Her Mother by Beverly Cleary – FIC CLE  

21. The One-Eyed Cat by Paula Fox – FIC FOX 

22. The Great Kaypok Tree by Lynne Cherry – E CHE 

23. Gershon‟s Monster by Eric A. Kimmel E KIM 

24. Dirt on Their Skirts by Doreen Rappaport E RAP 

25. The Huckabuck Family by Carl Sandburg E SAN 

26. Buttons by Brock Cole E COL 

27. The Berenstain Bears and Too Much Teasing by Berenstain E BER 

28. 100th Day Worries by Margery Cuyler E CUY 

29. Blue Rabbit and Friends by Christopher Wormell E WOR 

30. How the 2nd Grade Got $8,205.50 to Visit the Statue of Liberty by Nathan 

Zimelman E ZIM 

31. I Like the Way You Are by Eve Bunting E BUN 

32. The Other Dog by Madeleine L‟Engle E LEN 

33. Franklin Says Sorry by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

34. The Butterfly by Patricia Polacco E POL 

35. Clifford‟s Good Deeds by Norman Bridwell E BRI 

36. Clifford‟s Spring Clean-Up by Norman Bridwell E BRI 

37. Franklin and the Hero by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

38. When I Grow Up by Charise Mericle Harper 170 HAR 
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39. I Sure Am Glad to See You, Blackboard Bear by Martha Alexander E ALE 

40. Welcome Comfort by Patricia Polacco  E POL 

41. The Bernstein Bears forget their manners by Stan and Jan Bernstein E BER 

42. The Biggest, Best Snowman by Margery Cuyler E CUY 

43. „Twas the Night Before Thanksgiving by Dav Pilkey E PIL 
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HABIT 7: Sharpen the Saw 

 
1. Mufaro‟s Beautiful Daughters by John Steptoe (E)  

2. Chicken Sunday by Patricia Polacco (E) 

3. The Emperor‟s New Clothes by Hans Christian Anderson (E) 

4. Too Many Tamales by Gary Soto (E) 

5. The Art Lesson by Tomie DePaola (E) 

6. George Washington:  a Picture Book Biography by James Giblin (B) 

7. Jamaica‟s Find by Havill (FIC) 

8. The Pigman‟s Legacy by Paul Zindel (FIC) 

9. Lincoln:  a Photobiography by Russell Freedman (B) 

10. Molly‟s Pilgrim by Barbara Cohen (FIC) 

11. Shiloh by Phyllis Reynolds Naylor (FIC) 

12. The Stories Julian Tells by Ann Cameron  (FIC) 

13. Nothing But the Truth by Avi (FIC) 

14. Walk Two Moons by Sharon Creech (FIC) 

15. Henry & Mudge in puddle trouble by Cynthia Rylant (ER) 

16. The Gold Coin by Alma Flor Ada (E) 

17. The Long-Nosed Pig by Keith Faulkner (E) 

18. A Spoon for Every Bite by Joe Hayes  (E) 

19. The Honest to Goodness Truth by Patricia McKissack (E) 

20. No Mirrors in my Nana‟s House by Ysaye M. Barnwell (E) 

21. Gershon‟s Monster by Eric A. Kimmel (E) 

22. That‟s mine, Horace by Holly Keller (E) 

23. How the 2nd Grade Got $8,205.50 to Visit the Statue of Liberty by Nathan Zimelman 

(E) 

24. Miss Bindergarten Stays Home from Kindergarten by Joseph Slate (E) 

25. Goin‟ Someplace Special by Patricia McKissack E MCK 

26. Snow Comes to the Farm by Nathaniel Tripp E TRI 

27. Bully by Judith Caseley E CAS 

28. Franklin Says Sorry by Paulette Bourgeois E BOU 

29. Today is Valentine‟s Day by P. K.Hallinan  

30. Walk Two Moons by Sharon Creech – FIC CRE 

31. Wright Brothers:  How they Invented the Airplane by Russell Freedman NC 920 FRE 

32. Stone Fox by John Reynolds Gardiner – FIC GAR 

33. Helen Keller:  From Tragedy to Triumph by Katharine E. Wilkie – B KELLER  

34. One More River to Cross:  the Stories of Twelve Black Americans by James Haskins 

– PB H 

35. The Midwife‟s Apprentice by Karen Cushman – FIC CUS 

36. Hatchet by Gary Paulsen – FIC PAU 

37. Julie of the Wolves by Jean Craighead George – FIC GEO 
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38. Arctic Explorer:  the Story of Matthew Henson by Jeri Ferris – B HENSON 

39. Rosa Parks by Eloise Greenfield – B PARKS 

40. Littlejim‟s Gift by Gloria Houston – E HOU 

41. Keep the Lights Burning Abbie by Peter Roop – E ROO 

42. John Henry by Julius Lester – 398.21 LES 

43. Galimoto by Karne Lynn Williams- E WIL 

44. Amazing Grace by Mary Hoffman – E HOF 

45. The Art Lesson by Tomie DePaola – E DEP 

46. The Tortoise and the Hare by Janet Stevens – 398.2 STE 

47. Uncle Jed‟s Barbershop by Margaree King Mitchell – E MIT 

48. Brave Irene by William Steig – E STE 

49. A Chair for my Mother by Vera B. Williams – E WIL 

50. The Patchwork Quilt by Valerie Flournoy – E FLO 

51. Miss. Rumphius by Barbara Cooney – E COO 

52. Mufaro‟s Beautiful Daughters by John Steptoe – E STE  

53. A New Coat for Anna by Harriet Ziefert – E ZIE 

54. Horton Hatches the Egg by Dr. Seuss (Book/Tape only) 

55. Lincoln and Me by Louise Borden – E BOR 

56. Moses Goes to a Concert by Isaac Millman – HI E MIL 

57. Gettin‟Through Thursday by Melrose Cooper – E COO 

58. Wolf! By Becky Bloom – E BLO 

59. Someday a Tree by Eve Bunting – E BUN 

60. Sweet Clara and the Freedom Quilt by Deborah Hopkinson – E HOP 

61. How the 2nd Grade Got $8,205.50 to Visit the Statue of Liberty by Nathan Zimelman 

E ZIM 

62. The Dragon Who Couldn‟t Breath Fire E COS 

63. The Huckabuck Family by Carl Sandburg E SAN 

64. Virgie Goes to School with Us Boys by Elizabeth Howard E HOW 

65. Max by Bob Graham E GRA 

66. Cat and Rat by Ed Young E YOU 

67. When I Grow Up by Charise Mericle Harper 170 HAR 

68. Goin‟ Someplace Special by Patricia McKissack E MCK 

69. Snow Comes to the Farm by Nathaniel Tripp E TRI 

70. Arthur‟s TV Trouble by Marc Brown  E BRO 

71. Today is Valentine‟s Day by P. K.Hallinan  


